11/18/200

BEST BET

BOTTOM S

FIRSTBAL

KINGO

LastBall

Luckies

PENNY

QUARTERK

Wager Type
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
FIRSTBAL
FIRSTBAL

Totals:
KINGO
KINGO
KINGO

Totals:
LastBall
LastBall
LastBall
LastBall
LastBall
LastBall
LastBall
LastBall
LastBall
LastBall
LastBall
LastBall
LastBall
LastBall

Totals:
Luckies

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

umOfNums

4
3

40

13
12
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Spot Action Report

Sales
$6.75
$36.45

$43.20
$35.00

$35.00
$25.00
$25.00

$50.00

$2.70
$18.80
$13.50

$35.00
$364.00
$0.75
$4.00
$96.50
$2.75
$59.50
$240.50
$147.00
$0.50
$227.25
$412.00
$236.00
$2.00
$41.50

$1,834.25
$2.50

$2.50
$38.00

$38.00
$1.25
$17.75
$0.50
$13.00
$2.50
$1.00
$13.00
$11.50
$0.25

$60.75
$5.40
$54.00
$245.90
$55.50
$7.40
$13.90
$11.50
$3.60
$81.90
$2.00

Winners

$4.00
$438.00

$442.00
$70.00

$70.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$25.00

$25.00
$840.00
$0.50
$0.00
$306.00
$5.75
$60.00
$88.00
$244.00
$1.75
$387.00
$920.00
$220.00
$40.00
$190.00

$3,303.00
$0.00

$0.00
$94.00

$94.00
$0.50
$5.25
$0.00
$6.00
$0.75
$0.00
$17.50
$24.00
$0.00

$54.00
$0.10
$83.60
$319.80
$5.65
$0.00
$5.40
$189.80
$0.00
$299.90
$0.10

EK

Hold
$2.75
($401.55)

($398.80)
($35.00)

($35.00)
$25.00
$25.00

$50.00
$2.70
$18.80
($11.50)

$10.00
($476.00)
$0.25
$4.00
($209.50)
($3.00)
($0.50)
$152.50
($97.00)
($1.25)
($159.75)
($508.00)
$16.00
($38.00)
($148.50)

($1,468.75)

$2.50

$2.50
($56.00)

($56.00)
$0.75
$12.50
$0.50
$7.00
$1.75
$1.00
($4.50)
($12.50)
$0.25

$6.75
$5.30
($29.60)
($73.90)
$49.85
$7.40
$8.50
($178.30)
$3.60
($218.00)
$1.90

Per centOfSales

0.23
123

1.45
1.18

118
0.84
0.84

1.68
0.09
0.63
0.45

1.18
12.25
0.03
0.13
325
0.09
2.00
8.09
4.95
0.02
7.65
13.87
7.94
0.07
1.40

61.73
0.08

0.08
1.28

1.28
0.04
0.60
0.02
0.44
0.08
0.03
0.44
0.39
0.01

2.04
0.18
1.82
8.28
1.87
0.25
0.47
0.39
0.12
2.76
0.07

ExpectedReturn
0.66

0.66

0.80

0.59
0.51

0.00
0.32
0.92

0.93
0.92
0.92
0.93
0.93
0.92
0.93
0.93
0.92
0.93
0.93
0.94
0.92
0.93

0.68

1.00

0.94
0.94
0.93
0.94
0.93
0.94
0.94
0.93
0.93

0.71
0.68
0.78
0.76
0.72
0.77
0.76
0.71
0.76
0.71

WeightedAve
0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.11
0.00
0.00
0.03
0.00
0.02
0.08
0.05
0.00
0.07
0.13
0.07
0.00
0.01

0.00

0.01

0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.01
0.06
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.02
0.00



Regular

Special8

TOPS

WTAII

Grand Totals:

Wager Type umOfNums

Regular 13

Regular 8

Regular 7

Regular 15

Regular 1

Regular 9
Totals:

Special8 8
Totals:

TOPS 40
Totals:

WTAII 4

WTAII 3
Totals:

Sales
$2.80
$101.80
$2.00
$7.00
$154.60
$4.60

$753.90
$3.25

$3.25
$65.00

$65.00
$11.25
$39.15

$50.40

$2,971.25

Winners

$0.00
$87.10
$0.00
$2.40
$52.20
$0.00

$1,046.05
$3.50

$3.50
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$5,037.55

Hold PercentOfSales  ExpectedReturn
$2.80 0.09 0.70
$14.70 343 0.71
$2.00 0.07 0.71
$4.60 0.24 0.70
$102.40 5.20 0.75
$4.60 0.15 0.74
($292.15) 25.37
($0.25) 0.11 0.94
($0.25) 0.11
$65.00 2.19 0.80
$65.00 2.19
$11.25 0.38 0.75
$39.15 1.32 0.76
$50.40 1.70
($2,066.30) 100.00

WeightedAve
0.00

0.02
0.00
0.00
0.04
0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00
0.01

0.86



